
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Afternoon
Matinee (interrupted for latest
sports results)
4.40 Sports Summary No. 4
5. , Children’s Hour (Auntrat
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Random Harvest"
6.13 Released Lately
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Summary No, 2
7.15 Dance Pianists
7.30 Evening Programme
Feature Time
8. 0 "Enter a Murdérer’"
8.30 Serenade
9.0 #£Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Old-Time Dancing
9.36 Snappy Show
40. O Sports Summary No. 8
10.10 Saturday Night Dance
10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.4 Tunes of the Times
9.19 From the Harold Arlen
Shows
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
Commentaries on the Dominion
Life-Saving Championships and
on New Zealand Rowing Cham-
pionships at intervals through-out the day
970.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: Serial: "The
Vagabonds"
11. 0 Songs of the Islands
11.15 Variety
11.30 The Symphony of Music
Director: Allen Roth
12. 0 Sports Announcements and
Cancellations, and Commentary
on Exhibition Tennis Matches
12. 5 p.m. Lunch Music ,

2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
ae4 Saturday .Matinee, inter-
rupted at intervals for sports

. results ; ;

4.45 Sports Summary No, 1
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Sports Summary No. 2
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
In the Beginning: Outlining the
history of the Overture,
8. 0 J. W. THOMSON (bari-
tone)
The Church Bells of England

Russell
A Little Song of Life ;Malotte
My. Lovely. Celia Munro
I Love Life Zucca
(A Studio Recital),

8.10 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra, conducted by Arthur
Fiedler
Emperor Waltz Strauss
Mexican Rhapsody McBride

8.28 The Story of Words andMusic: Musical Director, Bertha
Rawlinson
(From the Studio),

%
QO Overseas and N.Z. News ©
9.25° Dance Music
40. 0 Sports Summary No. 3
10.10 Dance Music
44. 0 LONDON music |

11.20 © Close down
|

YO hate deshn.
5. 0 p.m. Saturday "Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 Novatime
7.:@ Popular Parade
7.30 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Music Hall Memories
8.30 "The White Cockade"
9.0 Classical Music
Mengelberg and Concertgebouw
Orchestra of Amsterdam
Alceste Overtur Gluck
9. 8 Lawrence bbett (bari-
tone)
Where’er You Walk
Defend Her! Heaven (from
"Theadora’’) Handel
9.16 Arthur Grumiaux and
Jean Pougnet (violins), with
-Walter Susskind and the Phil-
harmonia String OrchestraBoris Ord (harpsichord)
Concerto in D Minor for two
Violins and Orchestra

"4
Bach

9.32 Lili Kraus (plano)
Adagio in B Minor, KV.540Mozart
9.40 Simon Goldberg (violin),
Paul Hindemith (viola), and
Emanuel Feuermann (’cello)
Serenade in D, Op. 8Beethoven

10. 6 Kathleen Ferrier (con-
tralto)
What is Life (from "Orpheus
and Euridice"’) Gluck
Art Thou Troubled (from
"Rodelinda’’) Handel
10.15 Serge Koussévitsky and
Boston Symphony Orchestra
Concerto Grosso in D MinorVivaldi
10.30 Close down
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.16 Variety Round-up
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
0.30 Health in the Home:Den-
tal Hygiene
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
11.0 "To Have and to Hold"
11,24 Larry Adler (mouth-
organ)
411.30 Gore Racing Club’s Aut-
umn Meeting
11.45 Hollywood Spotlight
12. 0 Luneh Music |

2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
4. 0 The Floor Show
5.15 Children’s Hour: "The
Black Abbot" (final episode)
5.50 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Late Sports Summary
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 To-day’s Sports Results

7.30 Palace of Varieties
8.0 Radio Theatre: "Jig Saw
Pieces"
8.27 "Write a Song for £2,000"with Lou Preager and his Ore
chestra
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.16 Music Hath Charms
10. O District Sports Summary
10.10 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Close down

Saturday. February 14Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

|

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.
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6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8.15 Late Sports Preview
8.45 Auckland District WeatherDrive Safely9. 0 Bachelor Girl (Betty)
9.45 We Travel the friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. O Tops in Tunes10.15 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Sports Summaries every half-hour from 2.0 till 4.30 p.m.2.0 Priority Parade (Hilton
Porter)
2. Musical Variety and Sports3.15 Saturday Serenade
3.30 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
4.15 Papakura Programme
4.30 Summary of Afternoon’s
Sports Results
Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Sunbeam Session (Thea)5.30 Boys and Girls Programme
(Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales (Three Little
Pigs)
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)7.0 #£=-Please Play for Me: Re-
quest Session ,

7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 The Romance of FamousJewels: Dresden Green Dia-
mond8.0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 The Dark Horse
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Home
10. 0 Everybody’s Favourites
10.15 Serenade in Rhythm
10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Harry James41.0 Dance Little Lady
11.15 Party Musio12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7. © Fats Waller
8. 0 Hawaii Goes to Town
8.15 Late Sports News ;8.30 Musical Madcaps:
Jones and his City Slickers
8.45 Drive Safely9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Celebrated Comedian
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ session (Mar-
jorie)10.30 New Recordings
10.45 In Latin-American style
11. G0 Melody Masters
11.15 Danny Malone Medley
11.30 Sports session: Cancella-tions and Postponements
Sports Results throughout thesh iia including. races at
Tolaga ~~ Rotorua, Gore,Wanganui, Greymouth. Trots atAvondale and Addington. Sum-
maries of results will be broad-
cast every half-hour from 2.0till 4.30 p.m.
12.30 p.m. Repeat of Cancella-tions and Postponements
1.45 Say it with Music2.15 Harry Kaye Sings
3.yApH 2: Zeigler and Webster
3.45 Charlie Spivak’s Orchestra4.15: Two Piano Tempo
4.30 Summary. of Afternoon
Sports Results
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
e156 Fairy Tales6.30 Tunes of the Times
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards) .,
Please Play for Me
Empress of Destiny
Romance of Famous Jew-
The Portland Vase
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records

_ Masters of Song
4 Doctor Mao15 The Latest from Overseas
0 Music That Will Live3 There Ain’t No Fairies
e

B80

RS

5
In the Modern Idiom:
Wilson and Doris Day2.0 Close down=

NN
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0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
0 Breakfast Club
5 Sports Session: Late Pre-
45 Drive Safely
5: & Bachelor Girl Session
45 Nitwit Network
0. 0 British Dance Bands
0.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note
10.45 Music at their Finger Tips11. O Spotlight on Tito Schipa11.15 Kings of Corn11.30 Sports Cancellations and
PostponementsFor the Week-end Gardener
(Gavin Henderson)12.30 pim. Sports Cancellations
: ee, Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 Family Favourites
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills
Sports Summaries Every Half-hour from 2.0 till 4.30 p.m.2.0 At Your Service
2.30 Masters of the Keys3.0 Shepherds Pie4.0 Interlude with dohnny
Denis
4.30 Summary of Afternoon’s
Sports Results
Children’s Garden Circle (Gar-
dén Lady)
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: Snow White
Let’s Get TogetherFinal Sports Results
Please Play for Me
Empress of Destiny
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records?
Orchestral Interlude
Doctor Mac
Armchair Corner
0 Thanks for the Song
Evergreens of 1946

10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Benny Goodman
10.45 Film Selections: TheFleet’s In
11. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down
.
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SUN ine oe
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
Tt 2 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8.45 Drive Safely9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Happiness and Humour
10.30 Jerome Kern Compositions
411. 0 Les Brown and his Orch-
estra Entertain
11.30 Sports Cancellations and
Postponements
412. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
and Postponements
1. 0 Of Interest to Men (Bernie
WicConnell)
1.15 Phil Greene and his Orch-
1.30 Cinema Organists
> Ae Sports Summary2.15 Viennese Waltzes
2.30 Sports Summary
2.45 Song Time3. 0 Sports Summary
3.15 Romberg Reminiscences
3.30 Sports Summary
3.45 Keyboard Kapers4. 0 Sports Summary
4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Voice of Youth (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Animal
Music Quartette
6.30 Chicot the Jester
6.45 Sports Results of the Day
(Bernie McConnell)
7. 0 Request Session
7.30 Empress of Destiny
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Out of the Night
9. 0 DoctorMac
9.15 Spotlight: Sidney
MacEwan (tenor)
9.30 Two Grand: Whittemoreand Lowe
110. 0 Band Wagon
10.30 Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore=
cast
8. 0 Saturday Specials
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Drive safely
9. 0 Request session
9.30 Turner Layton
9.45 Harmony Time
10. 0 Worker’s Playtime
10.30 Nelson Eddy
10.45 Variet
11. 0 New Concert Orchestra
4.15 The Landt Trio
.30 Sports Cancellation Ser-
1
11

11.35 Strictly Instrumental11.45 Elsie and Doris Waters
12. 0 Music and Song
12.25 p.m. Late Sports Cancella-tion Service
42.30 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
Gardening session
2. 0 Band Stand
Sports Summaries every Half-
hour from 2 .0 p.m.
2.15 Song Spinners
2.45 ey Dixon Plays3. 0 Melody Lingers On
3.30 Stars in the Afternoon
3.45 Music of Our Time4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Sunset Roundup5. 0 Silvester Time
6.15 Hits of Yesterday
5.30 Long, Long Ago
5.45 Variety Parade 5

EVENING PROGRAMME.
6. 0 Saturday Serenade
6.30 Two Band Jamboree
6.45 Sports Results

’

7. 0 Twilight Time
7.15 The Todds
7.30 Song Favourites
7.45 Record Roundabout8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Supper Songs
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Voice of the Violin ©

9.465 Spotlight Band10. 0 Close down
neaTe
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